General Description
The MAX4635/MAX4636 are fast, dual 4Ω single-
pole/double-throw (SPDT) analog switches that operate
with supply voltages from +1.8V to +5.5V. High switch-
ing speeds, 1Ω on-resistance flatness, and low power
consumption make these devices ideal for audio/video,
communications, and battery-operated devices.
Containing two independently controllable SPDT

Pin Configuration/Functional Diagram/Truth Table
19-1709; Rev 2; 5/03
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4635EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
MAX4635ETB -40°C to +85°C 10 Thin
QFN (3 ✕ 3)
AAT
MAX4636EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
MAX4636ETB -40°C to +85°C 10 Thin
QFN (3 ✕ 3)
AAO
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at